
Bathurst Cycling Club Proposed Calendar 2024 
 
 

Day Date Course Notes 
Sunday 07/01/2024 Crits Velodrome  
Sunday 14/01/2024 Crits Velodrome  
Sunday 21/01/2024 Crits Velodrome  
Sunday 28/01/2024 2 Roads  
Sunday 04/02/2024 NO RACING  
Sunday 11/02/2024 3 Roads  
Sunday 18/02/2024 Short TT  
Sunday 25/02/2024 2 Roads Quarry  
Sunday 03/03/2024 Short TT Club TT Champ 
Sunday 10/03/2024 NO RACING  
Sunday 17/03/2024 Vale Gorman’s Loop  
Sunday 24/03/2024 O Reagans Loop  
Good Friday 29/03/2024 College Road Loop Tip Closed 
Easter 
Sunday 

31/03/2024 NO RACING  

Sunday 07/04/2024 3 Roads Daylight Savings Ends 
Saturday 13/04/2024 Gesthingthorpe Loop Hurt on Dirt 
Saturday 20/04/2024 Rockley loop  
Saturday 27/04/2024 2 Roads Anzac Day 

Corporal Reginal Woolfe 
Saturday 04/05/2024 NO RACING Mudgee Classic Weekend 
Saturday 11/05/2024 NO RACING Bathurst Rotary Gravel event 
Saturday 18/05/2024 3 Roads  
Saturday 25/05/2024 Cross Roads Jack Mackay 
Saturday 01/06/2024 Vale Gormans Loop  
Saturday 08/06/2024 NO RACING  
Saturday 15/06/2024 Vale Gorman’s Loop Club Championship 
Saturday 22/06/2024 Lachlan Loop Graham Stait Memorial 
Saturday 29/06/2024 Rockley Mount Loop  
    
    

 


